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SG-10 Top Twins, Big Twins
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Odenwald Klassik 2022

Klassik Motorsport

Moto Trophy

11 -12 June 2022

IT
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 20 Ingo Bischoff Suzuki 529371 2 15 134.65
2 22 Filip Kukic Suzuki 53.5592 4 0.6221 0.6221 15 133.09
Team Madman
3 3 Marlon Moderow Suzuki 54.0846 14 1.1475 0.5254 17 131.79
Moderow Racing Team
4 65 Andreas Kling-Kopp Ducati 55.7108 13 2.7737 1.6262 16 127.95
Fun Racing Team Calw
5 25 ToniAuer Suzuki 55.8305 3 2.8934 0.1197 9 127.67
RTN Muggnbadscher
6 2 Thomas Moderow Suzuki 56.4139 12 3.4768 0.5834 16 126.35
Moderow Racing Team
7 6 ToniEff Ducati 56.5748 7 3.6377 0.1609 7 125.99
Daschlein Racing Concept
8 99 Dennis Herzog Ducati 57.1993 16 4.2622 0.6245 16 124.62
Rheintal MSC
9 113 Thomas Wolf Kawasaki 57.6322 10 4.6951 0.4329 16 123.68
Memory Racing Kawas aki T oni Seligenstadt
10 302 Ronny Dahlitz Suzuki 58.3705 15 5.4334 0.7383 15 122.12
Double D Racing Sport Nutrition
11 55 Ralf Thomainsky Suzuki 58.6751 12 5.7380 0.3046 16 121.48
Ralle #55 Motorsport
12 61 Manfred Kloft Ducati 59.1208 11 6.1837 0.4457 15 120.57
kruspl Racing Team
13 12 Josef Fiume Aprilia 59.2922 4 6.3551 0.1714 13 120.22
Fun Racing Team Calw
14 51 RainerPape Suzuki 1:00.0082 5 7.0711 0.7160 15 118.78
MSG WESERLAND e.v
15 94 Marcus Bahn Suzuki 1:00.8585 7 7.9214 0.8503 9 117.12
MARC RAC ING TEAM
BT
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 4 Jens Hofmann Little Guzzilla 52.8027 6 17 134.99
Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing
2 73 Martin Schaefer Yamaha 56.6654 8 3.8627 3.8627 16 125.79
Kaminari Moto Racing
3 26 Thomas Boddeker Yamaha 57.1708 8 4.3681 0.5054 13 124.68
IKM Racing, TRX Bergwerkstatt
4 17 Jurgen Tameller Yamaha 57.9269 16 5.1242 0.7561 16 123.05
Kaminari Moto Racing
Fastest time : 52.8027 inlap 6 by nbr. 4 : Jens Hof mann (Little Guzzila)
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Laptime disallow ed: #99 - Lap 2
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